
Samlag lag nr Navn Lag kl Sum Treff Sum Inertreff

1 Tor Arnfinn Homme Agder sen 5 4 6 2 0 0 5 1 6 2 6 3 2 0 30 12
2 Tor Harald Lund Agder sen 5 1 6 6 5 0 6 5 5 2 6 5 6 2 39 21
3 Arnfinn Bakkevoll Agder sen 6 1 2 1 5 0 4 2 1 0 2 0 6 1 26 5
4 Svein Jørund Githmark Agder sen 1 0 5 2 5 0 6 2 5 1 6 2 5 2 33 9
5 Ole Håkon Eidså Agder sen 5 0 3 0 1 0 4 0 5 1 5 0 5 2 28 3
6 Kjetil Nordby Agder sen 4 2 4 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 3 0 3 1 18 3
7 Henry Øvland Agder sen 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 5 2 2 0 3 1 16 6
8 Sigurd Govertsen Agder sen 1 0 4 3 6 2 6 1 2 1 6 1 3 1 28 9
9 Torgeir Jåtun Agder u21 4 0 5 2 2 0 2 2 2 0 4 0 0 0 19 4

10 Robert Førland Agder u21 2 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 8 1
245 73

Samlag lag nr Navn Lag kl Sum Treff Sum Inertreff

1 Georg Gulbrandsen Vestagder sen 5 0 5 1 2 0 5 2 4 3 6 1 6 3 33 10
2 Hans Fredrik Vatnedal Vestagder sen 2 0 3 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 6 3 1 0 17 4
3 May Elin Stava Vestagder sen 5 0 6 0 2 0 4 2 6 2 6 5 5 1 34 10
4 Asbjørn Dale Vestagder sen 4 2 5 0 6 1 2 0 2 0 6 5 6 2 31 10
5 Roar Torkildsen Vestagder sen 4 1 2 0 6 2 4 3 6 1 5 3 6 2 33 12
6 Børge Vatnedal Vestagder sen 2 0 3 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 2 0 4 1 17 3
7 Jarl Stølen Vestagder sen 3 2 3 0 6 6 3 1 6 3 4 0 6 0 31 12
8 Steinar Skoland Vestagder sen 5 2 5 2 5 2 4 2 5 2 4 1 5 2 33 13
9 KennetAas Vestagder u21 3 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 6 0 0 0 15 1

10 Tot Ståle Knaben Vestagder u21 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
247 75

Samlag lag nr Navn Lag kl Sum Treff Sum Inertreff

1 Knut Erik Svarstad Telemark sen 3 0 5 1 6 0 4 2 4 1 6 3 6 3 34 10
2 Svein Risdalen Telemark sen 6 2 5 3 3 0 3 0 5 2 5 1 6 0 33 8
3 Per Kristian Aas Telemark sen 6 4 3 1 4 0 5 1 5 2 5 2 3 1 31 11
4 Ole Dorholt Telemark sen 0 0 4 0 5 0 5 1 6 2 5 1 6 4 31 8
5 Jan Kåre Moland Telemark sen 3 0 2 1 6 1 3 0 5 2 6 3 5 1 30 8
6 Inge Hvitås Telemark sen 5 2 2 0 0 0 4 3 5 1 6 3 2 0 24 9
7 Knut Aas Telemark sen 5 2 2 1 6 1 5 3 6 3 6 3 4 1 34 14
8 Jan Vidar Lundtveit Telemark sen 3 1 4 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 6 0 5 5 22 8
9 Hanne K Moland Telemark u21 6 3 5 2 5 2 3 0 3 2 6 3 6 2 34 14

10 Rut Bjerva Telemark u21 5 2 3 0 2 0 1 0 5 2 6 4 3 2 25 10
298 100

Samlag lag nr Navn Lag kl Sum Treff Sum Inertreff

1 Vidar Omar Daland Austagder sen 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 1 6 2 3 0 16 5
2 Thor Olav Lauvrak Austagder sen 0 0 3 0 4 1 4 1 6 2 4 1 4 2 25 7
3 Eivind Igland Austagder sen 5 1 4 0 5 2 6 4 3 1 5 4 5 3 33 15
4 Dag Kåre Salvesen Austagder sen 5 2 5 3 3 1 5 3 5 0 2 1 4 3 29 13
5 Anders Metveit Austagder sen 4 1 3 2 5 3 6 3 4 1 6 4 5 0 33 14
6 Kåre Storenes Austagder sen 5 2 6 3 2 0 6 4 4 2 6 5 3 1 32 17
7 Trygve Thaule Austagder sen 6 2 6 2 1 0 5 1 6 3 4 0 4 0 32 8
8 Geir Atle Metveit Austagder sen 5 2 4 1 6 1 4 1 5 1 6 3 5 1 35 10
9 Reidar Thaule Austagder u21 2 1 1 0 2 0 2 0 6 3 6 2 4 2 23 8

10 Gunnar Solvik Austagder u21 4 0 5 2 4 1 4 2 4 0 6 1 2 0 29 6
287 103

Samlag lag nr Navn Lag kl Sum Treff Sum Inertreff

1 Svein Egil Holta Rogaland sen 1 0 2 0 3 1 3 0 5 2 4 1 5 2 23 6
2 Kjell Hovland Rogaland sen 6 0 1 0 6 2 2 0 4 1 5 2 3 0 27 5
3 Pål Aslak Idland Rogaland sen 4 2 2 0 4 0 3 2 3 1 6 5 4 1 26 11
4 Paul Vaule Rogaland sen 5 1 2 0 0 0 5 0 5 1 0 0 2 2 19 4
5 Magnus Lima Vårdal Rogaland sen 3 0 4 1 3 0 0 0 5 1 4 0 3 1 22 3
6 Nils Seldal Rogaland sen 1 0 1 0 4 0 2 2 4 0 6 4 5 0 23 6
7 Trond Inge Rødland Rogaland sen 0 0 4 1 6 1 3 2 3 1 6 4 2 0 24 9
8 Stiv Øveland Rogaland sen 5 0 0 0 2 0 5 2 3 1 5 3 0 0 20 6
9 Katerine Idland Rogaland u21 6 2 4 3 5 2 4 1 5 1 0 0 4 0 28 9

10 Ådne Søyland Rogaland u21 1 0 1 0 3 0 3 0 2 0 5 2 4 1 19 3
231 62
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Nr Navn Lag kl Sum Treff Sum Inertreff

1 Tor Harald Lund Agder sen 5 1 6 6 5 0 6 5 5 2 6 5 6 2 39 21
2 Geir Atle Metveit Austagder sen 5 2 4 1 6 1 4 1 5 1 6 3 5 1 35 10
3 Knut Aas Telemark sen 5 2 2 1 6 1 5 3 6 3 6 3 4 1 34 14
4 Knut Erik Svarstad Telemark sen 3 0 5 1 6 0 4 2 4 1 6 3 6 3 34 10
5 May Elin Stava Vestagder sen 5 0 6 0 2 0 4 2 6 2 6 5 5 1 34 10
6 Eivind Igland Austagder sen 5 1 4 0 5 2 6 4 3 1 5 4 5 3 33 15
7 Anders Metveit Austagder sen 4 1 3 2 5 3 6 3 4 1 6 4 5 0 33 14
8 Steinar Skoland Vestagder sen 5 2 5 2 5 2 4 2 5 2 4 1 5 2 33 13
9 Roar Torkildsen Vestagder sen 4 1 2 0 6 2 4 3 6 1 5 3 6 2 33 12

10 Georg Gulbrandsen Vestagder sen 5 0 5 1 2 0 5 2 4 3 6 1 6 3 33 10
11 Svein Jørund Githmark Agder sen 1 0 5 2 5 0 6 2 5 1 6 2 5 2 33 9
12 Svein Risdalen Telemark sen 6 2 5 3 3 0 3 0 5 2 5 1 6 0 33 8
13 Kåre Storenes Austagder sen 5 2 6 3 2 0 6 4 4 2 6 5 3 1 32 17
14 Trygve Thaule Austagder sen 6 2 6 2 1 0 5 1 6 3 4 0 4 0 32 8
15 Jarl Stølen Vestagder sen 3 2 3 0 6 6 3 1 6 3 4 0 6 0 31 12
16 Per Kristian Aas Telemark sen 6 4 3 1 4 0 5 1 5 2 5 2 3 1 31 11
17 Asbjørn Dale Vestagder sen 4 2 5 0 6 1 2 0 2 0 6 5 6 2 31 10
18 Ole Dorholt Telemark sen 0 0 4 0 5 0 5 1 6 2 5 1 6 4 31 8
19 Tor Arnfinn Homme Agder sen 5 4 6 2 0 0 5 1 6 2 6 3 2 0 30 12
20 Jan Kåre Moland Telemark sen 3 0 2 1 6 1 3 0 5 2 6 3 5 1 30 8
21 Dag Kåre Salvesen Austagder sen 5 2 5 3 3 1 5 3 5 0 2 1 4 3 29 13
22 Sigurd Govertsen Agder sen 1 0 4 3 6 2 6 1 2 1 6 1 3 1 28 9
23 Ole Håkon Eidså Agder sen 5 0 3 0 1 0 4 0 5 1 5 0 5 2 28 3
24 Kjell Hovland Rogaland sen 6 0 1 0 6 2 2 0 4 1 5 2 3 0 27 5
25 Pål Aslak Idland Rogaland sen 4 2 2 0 4 0 3 2 3 1 6 5 4 1 26 11
26 Arnfinn Bakkevoll Agder sen 6 1 2 1 5 0 4 2 1 0 2 0 6 1 26 5
27 Thor Olav Lauvrak Austagder sen 0 0 3 0 4 1 4 1 6 2 4 1 4 2 25 7
28 Inge Hvitås Telemark sen 5 2 2 0 0 0 4 3 5 1 6 3 2 0 24 9
29 Trond Inge Rødland Rogaland sen 0 0 4 1 6 1 3 2 3 1 6 4 2 0 24 9
30 Svein Egil Holta Rogaland sen 1 0 2 0 3 1 3 0 5 2 4 1 5 2 23 6
31 Nils Seldal Rogaland sen 1 0 1 0 4 0 2 2 4 0 6 4 5 0 23 6
32 Jan Vidar Lundtveit Telemark sen 3 1 4 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 6 0 5 5 22 8
33 Magnus Lima Vårdal Rogaland sen 3 0 4 1 3 0 0 0 5 1 4 0 3 1 22 3
34 Stiv Øveland Rogaland sen 5 0 0 0 2 0 5 2 3 1 5 3 0 0 20 6
35 Paul Vaule Rogaland sen 5 1 2 0 0 0 5 0 5 1 0 0 2 2 19 4
36 Kjetil Nordby Agder sen 4 2 4 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 3 0 3 1 18 3
37 Hans Fredrik Vatnedal Vestagder sen 2 0 3 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 6 3 1 0 17 4
38 Børge Vatnedal Vestagder sen 2 0 3 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 2 0 4 1 17 3
39 Henry Øvland Agder sen 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 5 2 2 0 3 1 16 6
40 Vidar Omar Daland Austagder sen 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 1 6 2 3 0 16 5
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Nr Navn Lag kl Sum Treff Sum Inertreff

1 Hanne K Moland Telemark u21 6 3 5 2 5 2 3 0 3 2 6 3 6 2 34 14
2 Gunnar Solvik Austagder u21 4 0 5 2 4 1 4 2 4 0 6 1 2 0 29 6
3 Katerine Idland Rogaland u21 6 2 4 3 5 2 4 1 5 1 0 0 4 0 28 9
4 Rut Bjerva Telemark u21 5 2 3 0 2 0 1 0 5 2 6 4 3 2 25 10
5 Reidar Thaule Austagder u21 2 1 1 0 2 0 2 0 6 3 6 2 4 2 23 8
6 Torgeir Jåtun Agder u21 4 0 5 2 2 0 2 2 2 0 4 0 0 0 19 4
7 Ådne Søyland Rogaland u21 1 0 1 0 3 0 3 0 2 0 5 2 4 1 19 3
8 KennetAas Vestagder u21 3 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 6 0 0 0 15 1
9 Robert Førland Agder u21 2 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 8 1

10 Tot Ståle Knaben Vestagder u21 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
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